
 
INDOORMEETING 18/11/2001 

  

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur:13:32 

  

 1 178 KNAEPEN FREYA             6.90  93 ACA    

 2 297 CROES NAOMI               5.78  93 ADD    

 3 25 APPELTANS ANNELIES        5.66  93 ACA    

 4 26 APPELTANS EVELIEN         4.56  93 ACA    

 5 9004 GOVAERTS EMILIE           3.31  95 NA     

 6 9017 CLERX KATRIEN             3.00  95 NA     

 7 9005 HABILS JOLENTE            2.93  95 NA     

hoogspringen              Kad Heren  Uur:13:33 

  

 1 36 BRUNINX MAARTEN           1.42m  87 ADD    

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur:13:35 

  

 1 4131 BEX GEOFFREY              1.35m  90 ACA    

 2 4648 COPPIETERS YANNICK        1.30m  90 ADD    

 3 4130 THONISSEN MAARTEN         1.25m  89 ACA    

 4 4650 MARTIEN DAAN              1.20m  90 ADD    

 5 9013 MARTENS NIELS             1.15m  89 NA     

 6 9007 MARTENS THOMAS            1.10m  90 NA     

 7 4132 BAMPS KRISTOF             0.95m  90 ACA    

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur:13:39 

  

 1 108 CREEMERS MIKE             8.97  93 AVT    

 2 9025 BOLLEN THOMAS             6.22  93 NA     

 3 28 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         5.83  93 ACA    

 4 9006 MARTENS BRECHT            4.53  93 NA     

 5 9001 SCHRIJVERS WOUT           4.28  93 NA     

 6 30 BOLLEN KAREL              3.93  94 ACA    

 7 9009 PHILTJENS JORDI           3.82  95 NA     

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur:14:01 

  

 1 2360 COPPIETERS JORDY          7.79  92 ADD    

 2 1988 HABILS JONATHAN           7.53  91 ACA    

 3 2694 VERJANS DIETGER           7.51  91 ACA    

 4 2525 DEOM MATTEO               6.47  91 AVT    

 5 1899 THONISSEN RUBEN           6.32  92 ACA    

 6 1900 BAMPS MICHAEL             5.58  92 ACA    

 7 2662 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH     5.55  91 RCT    

 8 2310 CLAES JOMME               4.77  92 AVT    

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur:14:14 

  

 1 297 CROES NAOMI               0.95m  93 ADD    

 2 26 APPELTANS EVELIEN         0.90m  93 ACA    

 2 178 KNAEPEN FREYA             0.90m  93 ACA    

 4 25 APPELTANS ANNELIES        0.85m  93 ACA    

 5 9017 CLERX KATRIEN             0.75m  95 NA     

 6 9004 GOVAERTS EMILIE           0.65m  95 NA     

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur:14:17 

  

 1 2217 PHILTJENS SHANA           5.43  92 ACA    

 2 1775 JANSSEN STEFANIE          5.06  91 AVT    

 3 9010 PEETERS BIRGIT            4.98  92 NA     

 4 1672 CLERX KELLY               4.72  92 ACA    



 5 1932 EYSERMANS LISA            4.49  92 LOOI   

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur:14:45 

  

 1 4050 LANSSENS CAROLINE         8.53  90 AVT    

 2 3488 APPELTANS ANDREA          8.37  89 ACA    

 3 3676 JANSSEN ELIEN             8.36  90 AVT    

 4 4184 VERJANS INEZ              8.13  89 ACA    

 5 3764 GOVAERTS JULIE            7.37  89 ACA    

 6 3762 KNAEPEN DITTE             7.30  89 ACA    

 7 4144 PHILTJENS TATIANA         6.87  89 ACA    

 8 9029 MOONEN SANNE              6.48  90 AVT    

 9 9011 PEETERS IANA              6.41  90 NA     

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur:14:50 

  

 1 108 CREEMERS MIKE             1.02m  93 AVT    

 2 9025 BOLLEN THOMAS             0.95m  93 NA     

 3 28 MATHIJS BENJAMIEN         0.95m  93 ACA    

 4 9001 SCHRIJVERS WOUT           0.85m  93 NA     

 5 9006 MARTENS BRECHT            0.70m  93 NA     

 6 30 BOLLEN KAREL              0.65m  94 ACA    

hoogspringen              JSV Heren  Uur:14:56 

  

 1 871 SENDEN CHRISTOPHE         1.82m Sen 81 ACA    

 2 1073 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK         1.55m Sen 82 LOOI   

 3 4199 MATHYS RUDI               1.45m Vet 57 ACA    

 4 1072 SCHILLEWAERT FRANK        1.45m Sen 82 LOOI   

  868 PAUWELS MARCEL            GP      Sen 69 ACA    

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Kad Dames  Uur:15:02 

  

 1 9030 MOONEN TESSY              9.64  88 NA     

 2 183 JANSSEN KAROLIEN          6.78  88 AVT    

 3 100 HABILS LAETITIA           6.23  88 ACA    

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur:15:23 

  

 1 1642 GEUKENS INGE              9.42  85 DALO   

 2 1725 SCHATS KATRIEN            8.17  85 ACA    

 3 1576 KNAEPEN KIRSTEN           6.00  86 ACA    

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur:15:26 

  

 1 1482 BRUNINX RUBEN             1.55m  86 ADD    

 2 1474 BEX KEVIN                 1.40m  86 ACA    

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur:15:44 

  

 1 2525 DEOM MATTEO               1.20m  91 AVT    

 2 1899 THONISSEN RUBEN           1.15m  92 ACA    

 3 1988 HABILS JONATHAN           1.10m  91 ACA    

 4 2310 CLAES JOMME               1.10m  92 AVT    

 5 2360 COPPIETERS JORDY          1.00m  92 ADD    

 6 2694 VERJANS DIETGER           0.95m  91 ACA    

 7 2662 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH     0.80m  91 RCT    

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur:15:44 

  

 1 4131 BEX GEOFFREY              8.70  90 ACA    

 2 4130 THONISSEN MAARTEN         7.29  89 ACA    

 3 4648 COPPIETERS YANNICK        7.10  90 ADD    

 4 4650 MARTIEN DAAN              5.58  90 ADD    

 5 9007 MARTENS THOMAS            5.54  90 NA     

 6 9013 MARTENS NIELS             5.44  89 NA     

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Kad Heren  Uur:15:57 

  

 1 9018 MARTENS MAARTEN           11.94  88 AVT    



 2 36 BRUNINX MAARTEN            8.32  87 ADD    

 3 25 BILLEN BRECHT              6.48  88 ACA    

hoogspringen              Kad Dames  Uur:16:15 

  

 1 9030 MOONEN TESSY              1.40m  88 NA     

 2 183 JANSSEN KAROLIEN          1.10m  88 AVT    

 3 100 HABILS LAETITIA           1.10m  88 ACA    

hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur:16:15 

  

 1 1725 SCHATS KATRIEN            1.45m  85 ACA    

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur:16:34 

  

 1 1932 EYSERMANS LISA            1.20m  92 LOOI   

 2 9010 PEETERS BIRGIT            1.05m  92 NA     

 3 1775 JANSSEN STEFANIE          1.00m  91 AVT    

 4 2217 PHILTJENS SHANA           0.90m  92 ACA    

 5 1672 CLERX KELLY               0.85m  92 ACA    

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSV Dames  Uur:16:37 

  

 1 999 GEERTS MYRIAM             10.60 Sen 66 RCT    

 2 1049 JOOSTEN MONIQUE            9.52 Sen 68 MACD   

 3 982 BECKERS GREET              8.56 Sen 82 ACA    

 4 2642 VOS INGRID                 8.45 Vet 66 ACA    

 5 96 QUATTROCCHI VANESSA*       7.56 Jun 84 LOOI   

 6 2668 ZWAKHOVEN NOELLA           7.36 Vet 64 MACD   

 7 1918 HERMANS MARIE-ROSE         5.07 Vet 55 ACA    

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Vet Dames  Uur:16:38 

  

 1 2118 PAPS MARIA                7.18  48 LOOI   

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur:16:59 

  

 1 1531 VAN DE WAL JURGEN         11.68  86 MACD   

 2 1544 WECKX KENNY               11.02  86 ACA    

 3 1474 BEX KEVIN                 10.85  86 ACA    

 4 1482 BRUNINX RUBEN              9.79  86 ADD    

hoogspringen              Sen Dames  Uur:17:03 

  

 1 851 BASTIAENS VALERIE         1.50m  82 AVT    

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur:17:10 

  

 1 3488 APPELTANS ANDREA          1.30m  89 ACA    

 2 9029 MOONEN SANNE              1.30m  90 AVT    

 3 4184 VERJANS INEZ              1.25m  89 ACA    

 4 3676 JANSSEN ELIEN             1.20m  90 AVT    

 5 3764 GOVAERTS JULIE            1.20m  89 ACA    

 6 4050 LANSSENS CAROLINE         1.15m  90 AVT    

 7 4144 PHILTJENS TATIANA         1.15m  89 ACA    

 8 3762 KNAEPEN DITTE             1.15m  89 ACA    

 9 9011 PEETERS IANA              1.10m  90 NA     

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur:17:48 

  

 1 1454 GEUKENS BART              12.24  82 DALO   

 2 870 BILLEN MAARTEN            11.72  81 ACA    

 3 1801 PHILTJENS STEFAN           8.58  64 ACA    

 4 1072 SCHILLEWAERT FRANK         8.31  82 LOOI   

 5 1649 VAES PETER                 7.86  70 ACA    

 6 1073 SCHILLEWAERT DIRK          7.29  82 LOOI   

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Vet Heren  Uur:17:47 

  

 1 5158 BECKER RONALD             10.50  60 LOOI   

 2 4106 BOBBAERS GEORGES           9.23  56 ATLA   



 3 4199 MATHYS RUDI                7.05  57 ACA    

 4 4881 KNAEPEN MARC               6.28  54 ACA    

kogel 6,000kg M50,M55 Vet Heren  Uur:17:46 

  

 1 4385 MARTENS WINAND             7.61  51 MACD   

kogel 5,000kg  M60+     Vet Heren  Uur:17:46 

  

 1 5415 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT        10.19  34 GENK   

 2 4382 FESTA BRUNO*               8.33  39 MACD   

 3 5655 SMETS RAYMOND              7.61  35 ACA    

 


